
Buckden Singers Commitments September 2011 to July 2012 

 

15th September rehearsals restart after the summer break - 7.30pm in the Institute 

20th September 7.30pm filming session with ITV and Ade Edmonson 

Rehearsals every Thursday thereafter up to and including Thursday 20th October 

Possible half-term break Thursday 27th October 

Rehearsals every Thursday from 3rd November up to and including Thursday 15th December 

N.B. Concert at Kettlewell Village Institute W.I. Tuesday 8th November 

 

Christmas Concerts Saturday 10th December 2.00pm BVI, Saturday 17th December 7.30pm BVI 

 

Carol Service Hubberholme Sunday January 1st 7.00pm 

 

 

12th January rehearsals restart after Christmas break 

Rehearsals every Thursday thereafter up to and including 9th February 

Possible half-term break Thursday 16th February 

Rehearsals every Thursday from 23rd February until Thursday 29th March 

Easter break Thursday 5th April and Thursday 12th April 

NB Anniversary Concerts Friday 16th and Wednesday 17th March 7.30pm BVI 

 

19th April rehearsals restart after Easter break 

Rehearsals every Thursday thereafter up to and including Thursday 3rd May 

Rehearsals now change to Mondays to accommodate rounders 

Rehearsal Monday 7th May 7.30pm BVI 

Rehearsals every Monday thereafter until Monday 16th July - venues to be confirmed 

Rehearsal Thursday 19th July 

 

N.B. Provisional Summer Concert Dates Friday 20th July and Saturday 21st July 

 


